

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: STOWE ROBOTICS 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,368.61
2024-11-04	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/28 TO 11/3	$txn_GkHWv7q$	-\$105.00	\$2,263.61
2024-11-04	Donation from FIRSTINVERMONT	$txn_MNHJqyv$	\$3,000.00	\$5,263.61
2024-11-05	STOWE COMMUNITY FUND Check deposit	$txn_NQHg0zK$	\$3,000.00	\$8,263.61
2024-11-07	Donation from WENDY TIRCK, Check Deposit	$txn_2zHkAVx$	\$1,000.00	\$9,263.61
2024-11-10	FIRST FOR INSPIRATION & R	txn_0eHXldm	-\$5,700.00	\$3,563.61
2024-11-11	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 11/4 TO 11/10	$txn_GkHWyxz$	-\$420.00	\$3,143.61
2024-11-14	Donation from LYNNE GEDANKEN	$txn_YRH9JJE$	\$100.00	\$3,243.61
2024-11-18	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 11/11 TO 11/17	txn_ZeH8mJp	-\$77.00	\$3,166.61
2024-11-20	Donation from ANDREW FREEMAN	txn_0eHQXO4	\$200.00	\$3,366.61
2024-11-25	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 11/18 TO 11/24	txn_K9H44Pk	-\$14.00	\$3,352.61
2024-11-25	Invoice to VCET	$txn_BZHGoQV$	\$500.00	\$3,852.61
2024-11-27	Anonymous Donation Check Deposit	txn_vgHnr2q	\$100.00	\$3,952.61
2024-11-30	Laptops	txn_d7HraYn	-\$1,593.73	\$2,358.88
	WITHDRAWN: \$7,909.73. DEPOSITED: \$7,900.00.			\$2,358.88

Stowe Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Stowe Robotics*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.